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[Weighted]

Student-Faculty Interaction (STUFAC)

 2024 Cohort

Item Variable Responses Count Percent

Item 4: In your experiences at this college during the current academic year, about how often have you done each of the following?

4j. Used e-mail to communicate with an 
instructor [STUFAC]

EMAIL Never 6,473 3.2

Sometimes 47,682 23.4

Often 62,086 30.5

Very often 87,302 42.9

  Total 203,542 100.0

4k. Discussed grades or assignments with 
an instructor [STUFAC]

FACGRADE Never 21,263 10.4

Sometimes 78,247 38.4

Often 56,119 27.5

Very often 48,131 23.6

  Total 203,759 100.0

4l. Talked about career plans with an 
instructor or advisor [STUFAC]

FACPLANS Never 46,129 22.7

Sometimes 84,439 41.5

Often 43,027 21.2

Very often 29,830 14.7

  Total 203,425 100.0

4m. Discussed ideas from your readings or 
classes with instructors outside of class 
[STUFAC]

FACIDEAS Never 90,527 44.6

Sometimes 70,274 34.6

Often 26,418 13.0

Very often 15,720 7.7

  Total 202,939 100.0

4n. Received prompt feedback (written or 
oral) from instructors on your performance 
[STUFAC]

FACFEED Never 10,605 5.2

Sometimes 52,405 25.8

Often 77,256 38.0

Very often 63,154 31.0

  Total 203,419 100.0

4p. Worked with instructors on activities 
other than coursework [STUFAC]

FACOTH Never 129,885 64.1

Sometimes 45,906 22.7

Often 16,799 8.3

Very often 9,883 4.9

  Total 202,474 100.0
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